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Super Lap Scotland - Class E - PROVISIONAL

Round 1
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total Points Total DS Diff
1 12 James McELENY 15 100 115 8 20 28 12 80 92 15 50 65 12 100 112 10 90 100 512 484
2 93 Allister PHILLIPS 0 12 100 112 15 100 115 12 40 52 10 80 90 12 80 92 461 461 23
3 888 Yumen LAI 12 90 102 10 80 90 8 70 78 8 60 68 8 70 78 5 5 421 416 45
4 132 Keith COWIE 8 50 58 0 6 60 66 3 90 93 6 60 66 8 70 78 361 361 55
5 16 Matt COLLINS 0 0 0 4 100 104 15 90 105 15 100 115 324 324 37
6 54 Steven McNAB 10 80 90 0 5 50 55 5 70 75 4 30 34 2 20 22 276 276 48
7 17 Kevin HENDERSON 0 3 60 63 4 40 44 6 80 86 3 40 43 0 236 236 40
8 19 Dave ACTON 5 60 65 0 20 20 20 20 5 50 55 6 50 56 216 216 20
9 25 Alistair MOWAT 0 15 90 105 10 90 100 0 0 0 205 205 11
10 22 Calum McRAE 6 70 76 4 30 34 0 0 2 20 22 3 40 43 175 175 30
11 66 Marten BONNER 0 2 40 42 1 30 31 0 10 10 4 60 64 147 147 28
12 31 Lewis MacDOUGALL 0 6 70 76 0 0 0 0 76 76 71
13 116 Craig DILLON 0 5 50 55 3 10 13 0 0 0 68 68 8
14 32 Suzanne BUIST 4 40 44 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 24
15 18 Craig McDOWALL 0 0 0 10 30 40 0 0 40 40 4
16 38 Chris HISLOP 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 30 31 33 33 7
17 67 Mark GERAGHTY 0 0 0 1 10 11 1 1 0 12 12 21
18 59 Simon McWILLIAM 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 2
19 21 Steven KING 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 8

Round 2 (AC) Round 3 Round 4 (AC) Round 5 Round 6 (AC)



Super Lap Scotland - Class D - PROVISIONAL

Round 1
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total Points Total DS Diff
1 57 Steven WARMAN 15 100 115 15 100 115 15 100 115 12 100 112 15 80 95 15 100 115 667 572
2 100 Paul TOUGH 10 90 100 12 90 102 12 90 102 8 80 88 10 90 100 8 70 78 570 492 80
3 88 Viney CHAN 12 70 82 0 10 80 90 4 50 54 12 100 112 12 80 92 430 430 62
4 9 Calum KEITH 5 50 55 6 60 66 8 70 78 15 90 105 0 5 60 65 369 369 61
5 69 Adrian MILNE 6 60 66 10 80 90 0 2 60 62 4 40 44 10 90 100 362 362 7
6 35 Ross STARK 4 40 44 5 50 55 6 60 66 0 0 0 165 165 197
7 44 Steven JEFFERIES 0 0 0 6 70 76 6 70 76 0 152 152 13
8 13 David GREENAN 0 8 70 78 0 10 10 5 50 55 0 143 143 9
9 61 Martyn HENRY 8 80 88 0 0 0 0 0 88 88 55
10 10 Frank OGG 0 0 0 0 8 60 68 0 68 68 20
11 34 James BAIN 2 30 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 36
12 172 Neil ALLAN 0 0 0 0 1 30 31 0 31 31 1
13 116 Craig DILLON 0 0 0 3 3 2 20 22 0 25 25 6
14 3 Fred WALTON 0 0 0 5 5 3 10 13 6 6 24 24 1
15 2 Brian RONALD 3 20 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 1

Round 2 (AC) Round 3 Round 4 (AC) Round 5 Round 6 (AC)



Super Lap Scotland - Class C - PROVISIONAL

Round 1
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total Points Total DS Diff
1 4 Mark DAWSON 15 100 115 12 90 102 15 100 115 15 100 115 15 90 105 8 90 98 650 552
2 5 Stuart WALKER 0 15 100 115 12 90 102 12 90 102 8 80 88 6 60 66 473 473 79
3 63 Martyn HENRY 0 10 80 90 8 60 68 10 80 90 12 100 112 10 80 90 450 450 23
4 8 David GRAHAM 6 70 76 5 50 55 5 50 55 8 60 68 0 2 30 32 286 286 164
5 30 Craig McCREADY 12 90 102 0 10 80 90 0 0 4 50 54 246 246 40
6 36 Blair McCONACHIE 0 0 0 6 70 76 10 70 80 5 70 75 231 231 15
7 24 Kenny STEWART 10 80 90 0 0 0 6 60 66 1 20 21 177 177 54
8 41 Steven EYRE 0 6 60 66 4 40 44 5 50 55 0 0 165 165 12
9 28 John YOUNG 8 8 8 70 78 6 70 76 0 0 0 162 162 3
10 20 Hamish GORDON 0 0 0 0 0 15 100 115 115 115 47
11 46 George RIGBY 0 0 0 0 0 12 40 52 52 52 63
12 11 Ross COPELND 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 42
13 89 John WILSON 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 7

Round 2 (AC) Round 3 Round 4 (AC) Round 5 Round 6 (AC)



Super Lap Scotland - Class B - PROVISIONAL

Round 1
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total Points Total DS Diff
1 16 David BROWN 0 15 100 115 15 100 115 6 100 106 15 100 115 15 60 75 526 526
2 51 Colin DORWARD 15 90 105 8 90 98 10 90 100 10 80 90 12 90 102 0 495 495 31
3 7 David LONG 10 80 90 12 80 92 12 80 92 5 60 65 10 80 90 10 70 80 509 444 51
4 55 Fiona KINDNESS 8 70 78 6 50 56 8 70 78 12 70 82 8 70 78 8 90 98 470 414 30
5 56 Adam KINDNESS 12 100 112 0 0 0 0 12 100 112 224 224 190
6 29 Archie BAIN 0 5 60 65 0 8 8 5 60 65 6 80 86 224 224 0
7 95 Wayne SUTHERLAND 0 0 0 15 90 105 6 6 0 111 111 113
8 20 Hamish GORDON 0 10 70 80 6 6 0 0 0 86 86 25

Round 2 (AC) Round 3 Round 4 (AC) Round 5 Round 6 (AC)



Super Lap Scotland - Class A - PROVISIONAL

Round 1
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total Points Total DS Diff
1 2 Graeme JERAM 0 0 0 15 100 115 15 15 15 100 115 245 245

Round 2 (AC) Round 3 Round 4 (AC) Round 5 Round 6 (AC)



Super Lap Scotland - Class Pro - PROVISIONAL

Round 1
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total Points Total DS Diff
1 6 Andrew FORREST 0 15 100 115 15 100 115 15 100 115 15 100 115 15 100 115 575 575
2 33 Andrew NAPIER 10 90 100 12 90 102 12 90 102 12 90 102 6 70 76 12 80 92 574 498 77
3 14 Russ PATON 12 100 112 6 80 86 10 80 90 5 60 65 4 60 64 6 70 76 493 429 69
4 62 Paul RANKIN 8 70 78 8 60 68 8 70 78 6 70 76 5 40 45 10 90 100 445 400 29
5 79 Eric HOLMES 15 80 95 10 70 80 5 60 65 8 8 0 0 248 248 152
6 31 Matthew LAWSON 0 0 0 10 80 90 10 50 60 8 60 68 218 218 30
7 80 Andrew BARBOUR 0 0 0 0 12 90 102 0 102 102 116
8 11 Jason OGG 0 0 0 0 8 80 88 0 88 88 14
9 43 Andrew GRADY 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 6 6 82

Round 2 (AC) Round 3 Round 4 (AC) Round 5 Round 6 (AC)



Super Lap Scotland - King of the Hill - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 
Pos Car No. Name Class Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Total DS Diff
1 6 Andrew FORREST Pro 0 15 100 115 15 100 115 15 100 115 15 100 115 15 100 115 575 575
2 57 Steven WARMAN D 15 100 115 15 100 115 15 100 115 12 100 112 15 80 95 15 100 115 667 572 3
3 4 Mark DAWSON C 15 100 115 12 90 102 15 100 115 15 100 115 15 90 105 8 90 98 650 552 0
4 16 David BROWN B 0 15 100 115 15 100 115 6 100 106 15 100 115 15 60 75 526 526 46
5 33 Andrew NAPIER Pro 10 90 100 12 90 102 12 90 102 12 90 102 6 70 76 12 80 92 574 498 28
6 51 Colin DORWARD B 15 90 105 8 90 98 10 90 100 10 80 90 12 90 102 0 495 495 3
7 100 Paul TOUGH D 10 90 100 12 90 102 12 90 102 8 80 88 10 90 100 8 70 78 492 492 3
8 12 James McELENY E 15 100 115 8 20 28 12 80 92 15 50 65 12 100 112 10 90 100 512 484 8
9 5 Stuart WALKER C 0 15 100 115 12 90 102 12 90 102 8 80 88 6 60 66 473 473 11
10 93 Allister PHILLIPS E 0 12 100 112 15 100 115 12 40 52 10 80 90 12 80 92 461 461 12
11 63 Martyn HENRY C 0 10 80 90 8 60 68 10 80 90 12 100 112 10 80 90 450 450 23
12 7 David LONG B 10 80 90 12 80 92 12 80 92 5 60 65 10 80 90 10 70 80 509 444 17
13 88 Viney CHAN D 12 70 82 0 10 80 90 4 50 54 12 100 112 12 80 92 430 430 20
14 14 Russ PATON Pro 12 100 112 6 80 86 10 80 90 5 60 65 4 60 64 6 70 76 493 429 1
15 888 Yumen LAI E 12 90 102 10 80 90 8 70 78 8 60 68 8 70 78 5 5 421 416 13
16 55 Fiona KINDNESS B 8 70 78 6 50 56 8 70 78 12 70 82 8 70 78 8 90 98 470 414 2
17 62 Paul RANKIN Pro 8 70 78 8 60 68 8 70 78 6 70 76 5 40 45 10 90 100 445 400 14
18 9 Calum KEITH D 5 50 55 6 60 66 8 70 78 15 90 105 0 5 60 65 369 369 31
19 69 Adrian MILNE D 6 60 66 10 80 90 0 2 60 62 4 40 44 10 90 100 362 362 7
20 132 Keith COWIE E 8 50 58 0 6 60 66 3 90 93 6 60 66 8 70 78 361 361 1
21 16 Matt COLLINS E 0 0 0 4 100 104 15 90 105 15 100 115 324 324 37
22 8 David GRAHAM C 6 70 76 5 50 55 5 50 55 8 60 68 0 2 30 32 286 286 38
23 54 Steven McNAB E 10 80 90 0 5 50 55 5 70 75 4 30 34 2 20 22 276 276 10
24 79 Eric HOLMES Pro 15 80 95 10 70 80 5 60 65 8 8 0 0 248 248 28
25 30 Craig McCREADY C 12 90 102 0 10 80 90 0 0 4 50 54 246 246 2
26 2 Graeme JERAM A 0 0 0 15 100 115 15 15 15 100 115 245 245 1
27 17 Kevin HENDERSON E 0 3 60 63 4 40 44 6 80 86 3 40 43 0 236 236 9
28 36 Blair McCONACHIE C 0 0 0 6 70 76 10 70 80 5 70 75 231 231 5
29 56 Adam KINDNESS B 12 100 112 0 0 0 0 12 100 112 224 224 7
30 29 Archie BAIN B 0 5 60 65 0 8 8 5 60 65 6 80 86 224 224 0
31 31 Matthew LAWSON Pro 0 0 0 10 80 90 10 50 60 8 60 68 218 218 6
32 19 Dave ACTON E 5 60 65 0 20 20 20 20 5 50 55 6 50 56 216 216 2
33 25 Alistair MOWAT E 0 15 90 105 10 90 100 0 0 0 205 205 11
34 24 Kenny STEWART C 10 80 90 0 0 0 6 60 66 1 20 21 177 177 28
35 22 Calum McRAE E 6 70 76 4 30 34 0 0 2 20 22 3 40 43 175 175 2
36= 35 Ross STARK D 4 40 44 5 50 55 6 60 66 0 0 0 165 165 10

Round 2 (AC) Round 3 Round 4 (AC) Round 5 Round 6 (AC)



36= 41 Steven EYRE C 0 6 60 66 4 40 44 5 50 55 0 0 165 165 0
38 28 John YOUNG C 8 8 8 70 78 6 70 76 0 0 0 162 162 3
39 44 Steven JEFFERIES D 0 0 0 6 70 76 6 70 76 0 152 152 10
40 66 Marten BONNER E 0 2 40 42 1 30 31 0 10 10 4 60 64 147 147 5
41 13 David GREENAN D 0 8 70 78 0 10 10 5 50 55 0 143 143 4
42 20 Hamish GORDON C 0 0 0 0 0 15 100 115 115 115 28
43 95 Wayne SUTHERLAND B 0 0 0 15 90 105 6 6 0 111 111 4
44 80 Andrew BARBOUR Pro 0 0 0 0 12 90 102 0 102 102 9
45= 11 Jason OGG Pro 0 0 0 0 8 80 88 0 88 88 14
45= 61 Martyn HENRY D 8 80 88 0 0 0 0 0 88 88 0
47 20 Hamish GORDON B 0 10 70 80 6 6 0 0 0 86 86 2
48 31 Lewis MacDOUGALL E 0 6 70 76 0 0 0 0 76 76 10
49 10 Frank OGG D 0 0 0 0 8 60 68 0 68 68 8
50 116 Craig DILLON E 0 5 50 55 3 10 13 0 0 0 68 68 8
51 46 George RIGBY C 0 0 0 0 0 12 40 52 52 52 16
52 32 Suzanne BUIST E 4 40 44 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 8
53 18 Craig McDOWALL E 0 0 0 10 30 40 0 0 40 40 4
54 38 Chris HISLOP E 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 30 31 33 33 7
55 34 James BAIN D 2 30 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 1
56 172 Neil ALLAN D 0 0 0 0 1 30 31 0 31 31 1
57 116 Craig DILLON D 0 0 0 3 3 2 20 22 0 25 25 6
58 3 Fred WALTON D 0 0 0 5 5 3 10 13 6 6 24 24 1
59 2 Brian RONALD D 3 20 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 1
60 67 Mark GERAGHTY E 0 0 0 1 10 11 1 1 0 12 12 11
61= 59 Simon McWILLIAM E 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 2
61= 11 Ross COPELND C 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0
d 43 Andrew GRADY Pro 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 6 6 4
64 89 John WILSON C 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3
65 21 Steven KING E 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 1
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